DESCRIPTION
ULTRATHIN
4" LED RECESSED
LUMINAIRE
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Round 4” fixture with integral LEDs
Controls

Qty:
Cat. No.:
Type:
 ULTRATHIN 4” RECESSED LUMINAIRE
SINCE 1990
LY CAND AU DO IR A
P N
LY CAND AU DO IR A
P N
SINCE 1990
2727
EELSS19W07
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
UTLED-4-MP
UTLED-JC-10 | 10’ Extension Cable for UltraThin
| Mounting Plate for 4" UltraThin
UTLED-JC-20 | 20’ Extension Cable for UltraThin
UTLED-4-GOOFRING | Goof Ring for 4” UltraThin
SHIPPING DATA
Model No. Gross Weight
UTLED-S9W-3KWH 0.44 kg / 1 lbs
-4KWHUTLED-S9W 0.44 kg / 1 lbs
UTLED-S12W-3KWH 0.53 kg / 1.2 lbs
UTLED-S12W-4KWH 0.53 kg / 1.2 lbs
UTLED-S9W-3KBN 0.44 kg / 1 lbs
UTLED-S9W-3KBN 0.44 kg / 1 lbs
0.53 kg / 1.2 lbs
UTLED-S12W-4KBN 0.53 kg / 1.2 lbs
UTLED-S9W-3KBK 0.44 kg / 1 lbs
UTLED-S9W-3KBK 0.44 kg / 1 lbs
UTLED-S12W-3KBK 0.53 kg / 1.2 lbs
UTLED-S12W-4KBK 0.53 kg / 1.2 lbs
UTLED-S12W-3KBN
Model No. Delivered Lumens (lm) Input Watts (W) Voltage (V) Colour Temp. (K) Type
UTLED-S9W-3KWH
UTLED-S9W-4KWH